NOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]
Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141

B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 16911 US AANK OSH KO

UCC Direct Services
P.O. Box 29071
Glendale, CA 91209-9071

10027743 Debtor Name: DMP, L.L.C. DMP LLC 3000007336

Doc#: 0701715022 Fee: \$28.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 01/17/2007 09:24 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Parcel ID: 04-15- NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds to 9a. ORGANIZATION'S	PARTY OF RECOR the authorizing Debtor, is NAME NATIONAL	D AUTHORIZING THIS A	AMENDMENT (name of assinorized by a Deblor, check here N SUCCESSOF FIRST NAME	e and enter name of DEE	STOR authori	zing this Amendment. IRSTAR ^{Cont On A}	•
PAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds to BANK	PARTY OF RECOR the authorizing Debtor, is NAME NATIONAL	D AUTHORIZING THIS A	N SUCCESSOF	e and enter name of DEE	TOR author	zing this Amendment. IRSTAR ^{Cont On A}	dden.
Describe collateral Parcel ID: 04-15- NAME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds to	PARTY OF RECOR	D AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT (name of assi	gnor, if this is an Assignment) e). If this is an STOR authori	Amendment authorized by a zing this Amendment.	Debtor which
Describe collateral	301-012 & 04-1		AMENDACAT (· C	
Describe collateral		5-301-014				.00	
Describe collateral		5-301-014				.00	
Describe collateral		5-301-014				.00	
escribe collateral		5-301-014				.00	
escribe collateral		5-301-014				.0	
escribe collateral		5-301-014				, C	
escribe collateral		E 201 014					
MENDMENT (COLL	_	. — . — .	d collateral description, or d	lescribe collateral assigi	ned.	1/2	
	DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE): check only o <u>ne</u> box.					NOME
EE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	7e. TYPÉ OF ORGANIZA	TION 7f. JURISDICTION	OF ORGANIZATION	17g. (57°G/	ANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	NONE
		1 7 P.Dr. 6 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -			4,		
AILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
76. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME		FIRST NAME	C	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
and the martine of				1		•	
HANGED (NEW) OI	R ADDED INFORMA	ATION:		9x			
			0,	·			
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS			FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
6a ORGANIZATION'S DMP, L.L.C			T				
URRENT RECORD	INFORMATION:		0/				
CHANGE name an	id/or address: Give curr	ent record name in item La c nd/or new address (if address	r 6b: also give new [] {	DELETE name: Give record n to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ame 🔲	ADD name: Complete item 7 item 7c; also complete items	
•	•	This Amendmen' affects xes and provide appropri	Debtor or Secure	d Party of record. Check only and/or 7.	one of thes	e two boxes.	
			7a or 7b and address of as	ssignee in 7c; and also giv	e name of	assignor in item 9.	
	idditional period provide		ned above wan respect to the s	security interest(s) of the Sect	ared Party au	monizing this Continuation St	atement is
TERMINATION:			fied above is terminated with re fied above with respect to the				
97653860	09/05/97	CC IL Cook+				pe filed (for record) (or record AL ESTATE RECORDS.	ed) in the
NITIAL FINANCING	S STATEMENT FILE	#		THE ABO		IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE S FINANCING STATEMENT	
		ΓIΛ	TURE _				
		C.	-				
Glendale,	CA 91209-9071	H-11	,				
P.O. Box 2 Glendale, (/				

-0701715022 Page: 2 of 3-

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING FOLLOW INSTRUCTION	STATEMENT ONS (front and ba	AMENDM ack) CAREFULLY	ENT ADD	ENDUM	
11. INITIAL FINANCING S					
97653860 09/0	05/97 CC	IL Cook+			
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHOR	RIZING THIS AMENDI	MENT (same as Item 9 or	Amendment form)		
US BANK N		SSOCIATIO	N SUCCES	SOR Isame as ite	
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	T NAME	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX	
13. Use this space for add	ditional informatio	n			

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

ùFULL TEXT OF ITEM 9. US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION SUCCESSOR IN INTEREST TO FIRSTAR BANK ILLINOIS

Description: See Attachment. Fard

Parcel ID: 04-15-301-012 & 04-15-301-014

51 411 179 ----0701715022 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LOT 1 IN MORAN NORTHBROOK RESUBDIVISION, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 6 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 112 FEET) AND LOT 7 IN GLENBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK UNIT 2 BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 600 FEET THEREOF) AND THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING WESTERLY OF A LINE 100 FEET WEST OF THE CENTER LINE OF THE MOST WESTERLY TRACT OF THE CHICAGO, MILWAUKEE, ST. PAUL AND PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. SAID PLAT HAVING BEEN RECORDED MARCH 12, 1997 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 97-170185.

PIN: 04-15-301-012 AND 04-15-301-014